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Nauczyciele pracugcy

w | Liceum Ogolnoksztatacym

Im. Juliusza Stowackiego

Bieniek Ewa
Biegata Ludwik
Bielecka Jadwiga
Bielecki Franciszek
Binkiewicz Maria
Bilz Justyna
Btonska Helena
Bober Jozef

. Bodych Stanistaw
. Bogaczyiska — Janik Dorota
. Boguszyiska — Dobras Dorota

Bojko Danuta
Borkowska Teodozja
Borkowski Zygmunt

. Brewinska — Skihiska Wanda

Brons Ewa

. Brzezihski Marian

w Olesnicy
Abramciéw Stanistawa 30.
Adamczuk Aneta 31.
Andruszko Alicja 32.
Balinski Tadeusz 33.
Baranek Jan 34.
Barczyk Roman 35.
Barzdo — Judek Jadwiga 36.
Batorowicz Witald 37.
Bak Genowefa 38.
Biatek Grayna 39.
. Bibik J6zef 40.
Bibik Malgorzata 41.

42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

Bujak Jan

Bulanda Stanistawa
Budz — Séczuk Aneta
Burdka Krzysztof
Byrska Kinga

Cebula Stefania
Chojaczyk Andrzej
Chojaczyk Etbieta
Choroszczak Eugenia
Choroszy Barbara
Cierpka Sylwester
Ciura Magdalena
Czapla Barbara
Czarkowska Magdalena
Czarkowski Bartosz
Czarkowski Robert
Czop Joanna
Czuczwara Danuta
Czuczwara Stanistaw
Dabréwka Maria
Dabrowka — Poszwa Matgorzata
Delag Wanda
Domaradzka Maria
Dudzik Maria
Dunowska Hanna
Dynak Elbbieta

Dynak Wiadystaw
Dyszyiska Anna
Dziedzic Baena



59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

Dziedzic Krzysztof
Dziedzic Maria
Dziedzic Stanistaw
Faiga Marta

Fedyk Wojciech
Florsz Wiestawa
Frak — Wiorek Zofia
Fuks Teresa
Galicki Bonifacy
Gatdzicki Zygmunt

Galuszka — Borecka Dorota Urszula

Grabikowska — Kieda Teresa
Garbicz — Ciéla Teresa
Gasparewicz Ferdynand
Gendera Zbigniew
Gelarowski Jan

Gigoto — Rek¢ Alicja
Glazer Maria

Glinka EEbieta

Golinska Anna
Gofebiowski Czestaw
Gorczyaski Zbigniew
Gorzelak Agnieszka
Goérecki Czestaw
Grabikowska — Kieda Teresa
Grela Janusz

Grzesiak Tomasz

Grzesik — Robak Anetta
Haglauer — Jéiwiak Elzbieta
Haratyh Feliks

Harlinska Grayna
Hebdzihski Henryk
Hebdzihska Maria
Helinska Marzena
Hildebrand Zdzistaw
Hypsz Jerzy

Imiela Marta

lInicka Elzbieta

Iwanicki Kazimierz

Jagta Przemystaw
Janeczko Hanna

100. Jarzbski Jozef
101. Jarzyniewska Renata
102. Jakiewicz Matgorzat

103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.

Jaworowski Balestaw
Jaworska Alina

Jercha Wiadystaw
Jezierska Edyta
Jezierska Jadwiga
Jezierska Zofia

Jokiel Sylwester
Jozefowicz Barbara
J&wiak Janusz
Jodzewicz — Koztowska Maria
Kachniarz Teresa
Kaczmarek Krzysztof
Kalwa Zenon

Karlinska Anna
Kaspryszyn Magdalena
Kasprzak Barbara
Kielpinska Wiestawa
Kochanowska Jolanta
Kochanowski Konstanty
Koczerska Edbieta
Kotek Maria

Koptyra Wanda
Kosewska Danuta
Kostecka Agnieszka
Kosnikowska Czestawa
Koziot Krystyna
Koztowski Dariusz
\Koztowski Wojciech
Krasn@on Anna
Krukiewicz Maria
Krupka Justyna
Krychowska Alicja
Kryst — Olekshska Matgorzata
Krzeminski Adam
Kubiak Franciszek
Kufel Jozef

Kupeczek Ewa
Kurczewska Iwona
Kurek Aleksandra
Kusmierek Jacek
Kuzniar Agnieszka
Kwasniewska Jolanta
Laskowska Jolanta
Lasota Katarzyna



147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.

Lendra Krzysztof
Lesniowska Wioletta
Lewandowski Marian
Lisikiewicz Andrzej
Litwiniuk Dorota

Lorek Tomasz

Lota — Malak Maria
Lubonska Ewa
tozinska Halina
tozinski Jozef
tyszczyhska Maria
Maciejewska Anna
Mackata Krzysztof

Mak Ryszard
Makowiecki Mieczystaw
Malak Stawomir
Malinowska Bronistawa
Malinowska Maria
Marchlewska Maria
Marczewska Agnieszka
Margon Maria
Markiewicz Czestaw
Marszatek Janusz
Martin Jerzy

Masluch Monika
Matuszczyk Mieczystaw
Matuszewska Jadwiga
Mazurkiewicz Teresa
Medynski Julian
Mendyka Mariusz
Michalak Stanistawa
Mider Ewa

Miedzinska Maria
Miedzinski Kazimierz
Miku$ — Machata Monika
Modelski Stanistaw
Mroczkowski Adam
Mroczkowski Stanistaw
Mrozinska Barbara
Mrozinski Zbigniew
Nierowska Helena
Niesobska — tacny Katarzyna
Nikody Anna

Nosal Maria

191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214,
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224,
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.

Nowacka Maria
Nowakowski Adam
Nowosielski Stanistaw
Obara — Gaczewska Ewa
Ogonowska Maria
Oleszkiewicz Maria
Orlewicz Maria
Ortowska Alina
Ostrowska Iga
Otfinowska Antonina
Owczarek Maria
Paczéniak Zofia
Palma Danuta
Paiczyk Janina
Parka Jadwiga
Paszkowski Henry
Pater Antoni

Pencak Stanistaw
Petri Mieczystaw
Petrych Baena
Pfeiffer Grzegorz
Piasecka Matgorzata
Pietrzak Teresa
Pietrzak Walerian
Pietrzyk Ekbieta
Pietrzyk Urszula
Piskorz Jan

Plis Ryszard
Ptacheta Czestaw
Planeta Maria
Ptéciennik Czestaw
Poliszuk Waldemar
Popiel — Stala Ewa
Pazniak Ludwika
Preis Helena

Preis Stefan

Pres Danuta
Pruchnicka Stanistawa
Przybyta Karina
Przykcka Izabela
Puchalski Jan
Radzyniak Aleksander
Rafalska Urszula
Reks¢ Andrzej



235. Robak Zdzistaw 279. Tajak — Skrok Matgorzata

236. Rusak Barbara 280. Tekien Agnieszka

237. Rybak Roman 281. Traczyski Jarostaw
238. Rychter Halina 282. Tkacz Jadwiga

239. Rymar Jan 283. Tokarski Andrzej

240. Sadowska Jolanta 284. Tyc Andrzej

241. Sadowska Romana 285. Ulan Irena

242. Schwarc Wiodzimierz 286. Uzarska Krystyna

243. Steblecka Zofia 287. Wacht Zofia

244. Siedlec Wanda 288. Walczak Zbigniew
245. Siedlecka Joanna 289. Wasylow Bronistawa
246. Sikora Darostaw 290. Weliczko Pawet

247. Skorna Katarzyna 291. Wierciak Jakub

248. Skowronek Katarzyna 292. Winnicka Zofia

249. Skrzydlewska Barbara 293. Wojtasiak Czestawa
250. Skrzypiec Andrzej 294. Wolinski Zbigniew
251. Skwarek Teresa 295. Wrzesniewska Danuta
252. Stomka Barbara 296. Wypchto Zofia

253. Sokotowski Aleksander 297. Wyzyn Katarzyna

254. Sonecka Irena 298. Zabtocki Lestaw

255. Sosnowska Maria 299. Zar6éwna — Kozica Krystyna
256. Sozaska Emilia 300. Zaréwny Franciszek
257. Sroka Maria 301. Zaréwny Michat

258. Stala Teresa 302. Zdobylak Ewa

259. Starke Maria 303. Zelinka Ryszard

260. Staszelis Teresa 304. Ztobicki Wiktor

261. Stefaniszyn Helena 305. Zomierski Jozef

262. Stekiel Jerzy 306. Zurowska Anna

263. Stojanowski Jozef 307. Ks. Alczyk Ireneusz
264. Stoparczyk Krystyna 308. Ks. Bartosik Arkadiusz
265. Stroinska Joanna 309. Ks. Borecki Krzysztof
266. Stusio Wiestaw 310. Ks. Czerepak Marcin
267. Surma Stanistawa 311. Ks. Golinowski Eugeniusz
268. Swoboda Jadwiga 312. Ks. kdrzejski Pawet
269. Sygnowski Stanistaw 313. Ks. Kot Barttomiej

270. Szczepanik Roman 314. Ks. Kotkowski Pawet
271. Szczerba Weronika 315. Ks. Malyga Maciej
272. Szulhaniuk Helena 316. Ks. Pifat Lukasz

273. Szymaski Krzysztof 317. Ks. Pociecha Marcin
274. Sliwinska Katarzyna 318. Ks. Sawaryn Bogustaw
275. Sniezek Wanda 319. Ks. Swiatkowski Bartosz
276. Sniezko Elkzbieta 320. Ks. Turkowski Stanistaw
277. Sniezko Jozef 321. Ks. Urbaiski Stanistaw

278. Swierczyiska Ewa 322. Ks. Zmuda Jarostaw



